
ISUZU MAZDA
099700-070	 MIC-H3014
099700-101	 MIC-H3016
099700-102	 MIC-H3016
099700-115	 MIC-H3014
099700-147	 MIC-H3015
30500-P0A-A01	 MIC-2025
30500-P0H-A01	 MIC-2025
30500-PAA-A01	 MIC-2025
30500-PCA-003	 MIC-2025
30500-PDA-E01	 MIC-2025
30500-PT2-006	 MIC-2024
30510-PT2-006	 MIC-2024
30520-55A-005	 MIC-H3108
30520-5A2-A01	 MIC-H3080
30520-5R0-003	 MIC-H3090
30520-5R0-013	 MIC-H3090
30520-P8E-A01	 MIC-H3056
30520-P8E-S01	 MIC-H3056
30520-P8F-A01	 MIC-H3056
30520-P8F-A02	 MIC-H3056
30520-PFE-004	 MIC-H3013
30520-PFE-305	 MIC-H3013
30520-PGK-A01	 MIC-H3017
30520-PMA-007	 MIC-H3014
30520-PNA-007	 MIC-H3014
30520-PRA-A01	 MIC-H3014
30520-PVF-A01	 MIC-H3017
30520-PVJ-A01	 MIC-H3017
30520-PWA-003	 MIC-H3021
30520-PWA-013	 MIC-H3021
30520-PWA-S01	 MIC-H3021
30520-PWC-003	 MIC-H3023
30520-PWC-S01	 MIC-H3023
30520-PXH-004	 MIC-H3013
30520-PZX-007	 MIC-H3014
30520-R1A-A01	 MIC-H3081
30520-R40-007	 MIC-H3015
30520-R70-A01	 MIC-H3064
30520-R70-S01	 MIC-H3064
30520-RAA-007	 MIC-H3014
30520-RB0-003	 MIC-H3036
30520-RB0-013	 MIC-H3036
30520-RB0-S01	 MIC-H3036
30520-RBJ-013	 MIC-H3085
30520-RBJ-S01	 MIC-H3085
30520-RGA-004	 MIC-H3013
30520-RRA-007	 MIC-H3014
30520-RNA-A01	 MIC-H3016
30520-RL5-A01	 MIC-H3049
30520-RCA-A01	 MIC-H3056
30520-RCA-A02	 MIC-H3056
30520-RCA-S01	 MIC-H3056
30520-RWC-A01	 MIC-H3084
30521-PWA-003	 MIC-H3022
30521-PWA-S01	 MIC-H3022
30521-RBJ-003	 MIC-H3057
30521-RBJ-S01	 MIC-H3057

5-86141317-0	 MIC-N3031
5-86153966-0	 MIC-N3031
8-01101038-0	 MIC-2027
8-01104038-0	 MIC-2027
8-01104039-0	 MIC-2031

MITSUBISHI
1832A016	 MIC-M3019
1832A025	 MIC-M3083
1832A026	 MIC-M3096
1832A031	 MIC-M3075
1832A057	 MIC-M3109
19005270	 MIC-M2041
MD102315	 MIC-2002
MD107864	 MIC-2002
MD110166	 MIC-2011
MD113511	 MIC-2011
MD113551	 MIC-2011
MD120167	 MIC-2002
MD120618	 MIC-2002
MD131711	 MIC-2011
MD150663	 MIC-2011
MD160532	 MIC-2011
MD161329	 MIC-2002
MD161330	 MIC-2002
MD164970	 MIC-2002
MD166146	 MIC-2011
MD170090	 MIC-2002
MD177230	 MIC-2002
MD325048	 MIC-M3028
MD344196	 MIC-M3091
MD346383	 MIC-M3069
MD360384	 MIC-M3028
MD361710	 MIC-M3032
MD362903	 MIC-M3027
MD362907	 MIC-M3028
MD362913	 MIC-M3091
MD366821	 MIC-M3091
MN195616	 MIC-M3041
MN195805	 MIC-M3098
MR994642	 MIC-M3097
MR994643	 MIC-M3097
099700-048	 MIC-M3032

MAZDA
6M8G-12-A366	 MIC-Z3043
7T4E-12-A375	 MIC-Z3045
7T4Z-12-029	 MIC-Z3045
CY01-18-100B	 MIC-Z3045
FFY1-18-100	 MIC-Z3054
LF2L-18-100A	 MIC-Z3050
FP85-18-100C	 MIC-Z3054
G601-18-10X	 MIC-2023
G602-18-10X	 MIC-2023
G607-18-10X	 MIC-2023
G608-18-10X	 MIC-2023
G622-18-10X	 MIC-2023
G623-18-10X	 MIC-2023

JE48-18-10XB	 MIC-2023
JE49-18-10XB	 MIC-2023
L3G2-18-100A	 MIC-Z3043
L3G2-18-100B	 MIC-Z3043
L813-18-100	 MIC-2040
LF16-18-100B	 MIC-Z3104
LFB6-18-100C	 MIC-Z3078
PE01-18-100	 MIC-Z3103
PE01-18-100A	 MIC-Z3103
PE20-18-100A	 MIC-Z3103
ZJ01-18-100A	 MIC-Z3061
ZJ20-18-100	 MIC-Z3046
ZJ49-18-100	 MIC-Z3046
ZL01-18-100	 MIC-Z3055
ZL01-18-100A	 MIC-Z3055
ZL01-18-100B	 MIC-Z3055
ZZY1-18-100	 MIC-Z3055

NISSAN/INFINITI
22433-1E400	 MIC-2026
22433-51J10	 MIC-2003
22433-53F00	 MIC-2026
22433-55Y00	 MIC-2026
22433-55Y01	 MIC-2026
22433-53J20	 MIC-2003
22433-55S10	 MIC-2003
22433-56E11	 MIC-2003
22433-65Y10	 MIC-2026
22433-KA080	 MIC-2003
22433-KA081	 MIC-2003
22448-1C701	 MIC-2026
22448-1E400	 MIC-2026
22448-1HC0A	 MIC-N3059
22448-1KC0A	 MIC-N3077
22448-1KT0A	 MIC-N3058
22448-31U00	 MIC-N3063
22448-31U01	 MIC-N3063
22448-31U05	 MIC-N3062
22448-31U06	 MIC-N3062
22448-31U11	 MIC-N3063
22448-31U15	 MIC-N3062
22448-31U16	 MIC-N3062
22448-37J10	 MIC-2026
22448-37J20	 MIC-2026
22448-4M500	 MIC-N3018
22448-4M50A	 MIC-N3018
22448-6N000	 MIC-N3030
22448-6N001	 MIC-N3030
22448-6N011	 MIC-N3030
22448-6N015	 MIC-N3030
22448-8H300	 MIC-N3029
22448-8H310	 MIC-N3029
22448-8H311	 MIC-N3029
22448-8H314	 MIC-N3029
22448-8H315	 MIC-N3029
22448-8J11C	 MIC-N3035
22448-8J115	 MIC-N3035
22448-8U115	 MIC-N3030
22448-8U715	 MIC-N3087
22448-9Y600	 MIC-N3029

Ref No. New-Era No. Ref No. New-Era No. Ref No. New-Era No.
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NISSAN/INFINITI TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU
22448-AL600	 MIC-N3035
22448-AL610	 MIC-N3035
22448-AL615	 MIC-N3035
22448-AL61C	 MIC-N3035
22448-AR210	 MIC-N3060
22448-AR215	 MIC-N3060
22448-AX001	 MIC-N3106
22448-CJ00A	 MIC-N3020
22448-EA000	 MIC-N3031
22448-ED000	 MIC-N3031
22448-ED800	 MIC-N3020
22448-ED800P	 MIC-N3020
22448-EN200	 MIC-N3031
22448-EY00A	 MIC-N3076
22448-JA00C	 MIC-N3031
22448-JA10A	 MIC-N3047
22448-JA10C	 MIC-N3047
22448-ZE00A	 MIC-N3086
22448-ZE00C	 MIC-N3086
22562-6A0A0	 MIC-M3069

SUBARU
22433-AA330	 MIC-2001
22433-AA602	 MIC-F3110
22433-AA620	 MIC-F3101
22433-AA621	 MIC-F3101
22433-AA641	 MIC-F3111
22435-AA000	 MIC-2039

SUZUKI
71742420	 MIC-S3012
33400-51K40	 MIC-S3070
33400-51K60	 MIC-S3070
33400-51K80	 MIC-S3070
33400-62J00	 MIC-S3100
33400-65J00	 MIC-S3105
33400-65G01	 MIC-S3012
33400-65G02	 MIC-S3012
33400-68K20	 MIC-S3070
33400-76G10	 MIC-S3033
33400-76G11	 MIC-S3033
33400-76G30	 MIC-S3033
33400-85K00	 MIC-S3033
33400-85K10	 MIC-S3033
33400-85K20	 MIC-S3033
33410-65G00	 MIC-S3012
33410-77E01	 MIC-S3012
33410-81430	 MIC-2002
33410-85120	 MIC-2002

TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU
0 221 504 016	 MIC-T3044
029700-6310	 MIC-2021
029700-7050	 MIC-2035
029700-7690	 MIC-2022
029700-7941	 MIC-T3092

029700-7942	 MIC-T3092
099700-0570	 MIC-T3040
099700-0990	 MIC-T3042
099700-124	 MIC-T3074
100297-0450	 MIC-2035
19070-B1020	 MIC-T3053
19070-B2030	 MIC-T3079
19070-BZ030	 MIC-T3112
19070-BZ031	 MIC-T3112
19070-BZ040	 MIC-T3042
19070-BZ060	 MIC-T3042
19080-13030	 MIC-2022
19080-46020	 MIC-T3010
19500-74040	 MIC-2035
19500-74050	 MIC-2035
19500-8701-000	 MIC-T3024
19500-87101	 MIC-T3024
19500-B0010	 MIC-T3115
19500-B1010	 MIC-T3065
19500-B2040	 MIC-T3065
90048-52126	 MIC-T3040
90048-52130	 MIC-T3102
90080-19004	 MIC-2022
90080-19015	 MIC-T3003
90080-19016	 MIC-T3010
90080-19017	 MIC-T3044
90080-19019	 MIC-T3003
90080-19021	 MIC-T3001
90080-19023	 MIC-T3005
90080-19025	 MIC-T3007
90080-19027	 MIC-T3009
90080-T2002	 MIC-T3003
90919-02139	 MIC-2037
90919-02163	 MIC-2030
90919-02164	 MIC-2021
90919-02196	 MIC-2037
90919-02197	 MIC-2035
90919-02208	 MIC-2035
90919-02212	 MIC-T3099
90919-02213	 MIC-T3092
90919-02216	 MIC-2038
90919-02217	 MIC-2034
90919-02218	 MIC-2034
90919-02229	 MIC-T3001
90919-02230	 MIC-T3009
90919-02234	 MIC-T3010
90919-02237	 MIC-T3004
90919-02238	 MIC-T3006
90919-02239	 MIC-T3003
90919-02240	 MIC-T3001
90919-02243	 MIC-T3005
90919-02244	 MIC-T3005
90919-02245	 MIC-T3039
90919-02246	 MIC-T3007
90919-02247	 MIC-T3002
90919-02248	 MIC-T3002
90919-02249	 MIC-T3009
90919-02250	 MIC-T3011
90919-02251	 MIC-T3037
90919-02252	 MIC-T3008
90919-02253	 MIC-T3048

90919-02255	 MIC-T3074
90919-02256	 MIC-T3011
90919-02258	 MIC-T3008
90919-02260	 MIC-T3002
90919-02262	 MIC-T3003
90919-02263	 MIC-T3107
90919-02265	 MIC-T3001
90919-02266	 MIC-T3005
90919-02268	 MIC-T3048
90919-02274	 MIC-T3048
90919-02280	 MIC-T3114
90919-522F3	 MIC-T3074
90919-A2001	 MIC-T3002
90919-A2002	 MIC-T3037
90919-A2004	 MIC-T3037
90919-A2005	 MIC-T3011
90919-A2006	 MIC-T3002
90919-A2007	 MIC-T3074
90919-A2013	 MIC-T3114
90919-C2002	 MIC-T3002
90919-C2003	 MIC-T3008
90919-C2005	 MIC-T3008
90919-T2001	 MIC-T3002
90919-T2003	 MIC-T3001
90919-T2007	 MIC-T3001
90919-T2008	 MIC-T3002
90919-T2010	 MIC-T3114
90919-T2011	 MIC-T3114

KOREAN CARS/OTHERS
0221 604 014	 MIC-N3020
029700-6700	 MIC-2029
036 905 100A	 MIC-X3038
036 905 100B	 MIC-X3038
036 905 100D	 MIC-X3038
036 905 100E	 MIC-X3038
036 905 101C	 MIC-X3038
036 905 102D	 MIC-X3038
036 905 715	 MIC-X3038
0986 221 023	 MIC-X3038
0E5G-12029-A	 MIC-2040
10450424	 MIC-2027
10490192	 MIC-2027
12 08 010	 MIC-2027
12 08 051	 MIC-2027
19005236	 MIC-2031
19005252	 MIC-2027
19005262	 MIC-2031
19005270	 MIC-2041
19005277	 MIC-X3025
1E04-18-10X	 MIC-2028
1E05-18-100B	 MIC-2028
1F20-18-100	 MIC-2028
1S7G-12029-AB	 MIC-2028
1S7G-12029-AC	 MIC-2028
21113705010	 MIC-2032
21113745010	 MIC-2032
221503004	 MIC-2033
221503025	 MIC-2033
25181813	 MIC-X3025
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KOREAN CARS/OTHERS KOREAN CARS/OTHERS
27300-2E000	 MIC-X3052
27300-3F100	 MIC-X3113
27301-04000	 MIC-X3089
27301-23400	 MIC-X3034
27301-23410	 MIC-X3034
27301-26640	 MIC-X3051
27301-2B000	 MIC-X3071
27301-2B010	 MIC-X3072
27301-2B100	 MIC-X3073
27301-38020	 MIC-X3066
27301-3C000	 MIC-X3026
30875596	 MIC-M3091
3L3Z-12029-BA	 MIC-X3082
3W7Z-12029-AA	 MIC-X3067
4526466	 MIC-X3068
4744015	 MIC-X3068
4M5G-12A366-BL	 MIC-Z3104
5-86206161-0	 MIC-2025
5-86207198-0	 MIC-2025
55570160	 MIC-X3088
597048	 MIC-2033
597060	 MIC-2033
597070	 MIC-2033
729 38014 001	 MIC-N3029
6R83-12A366-AA	 MIC-X3068
88 921 374	 MIC-2027
88SF-12029-A1A	 MIC-2029
88SF-12029-A2A	 MIC-2029
88SF-12029-AA	 MIC-2029
9311600	 MIC-2032
93363483	 MIC-2031
96074054	 MIC-2033
9607405480	 MIC-2033
9607405482	 MIC-2033
96228897	 MIC-2033
9622889780	 MIC-2033
96 250 585	 MIC-2027
96253555	 MIC-2031
96414260	 MIC-X3025
96476979	 MIC-X3088
96566260	 MIC-2031
928F-12024-DA	 MIC-2029
928F-12029-CA	 MIC-2029
988F-12029-AB	 MIC-2028
988F-12029-AC	 MIC-2028
988F-12257-AB	 MIC-2028
98BF-12024-AB	 MIC-2028
AJ810445	 MIC-X3068
AJ83415	 MIC-X3068
C201-18-100	 MIC-2028
E 586A	 MIC-2027
E8TF-12029-AA	 MIC-2029
E8TZ-12029-A	 MIC-2029
E9TF-12029-AA	 MIC-2029
F 000 ZS0 211	 MIC-2032
F000 ZS0 212	 MIC-2029
F1VU-12029-A	 MIC-2029
F1VU-12029-A1A	 MIC-2029
F1VU-12029-A2A	 MIC-2029
F37U-12029-AA	 MIC-2029
F37Z-12029-A	 MIC-2029

F50U-12029-AA	 MIC-2029
F50U-12029-B	 MIC-2029
F50Y-12029-A	 MIC-2029
F5LU-12029-AA	 MIC-2029
F5RZ-12029-C	 MIC-2029
F7TZ-12029-AB	 MIC-X3067
F7TZ-12029-BA	 MIC-X3067
F7TZ-12029-CA	 MIC-X3067
F7TZ-12029-CC	 MIC-X3067
F7TZ-12A366-AB	 MIC-X3067
F7TZ-12A366-BA	 MIC-X3067
FSD7-18-100	 MIC-2029
IL2U-12029-AA	 MIC-X3067
IL2Z-12029-AA	 MIC-X3067
J9091902197	 MIC-2035
L813-18-100	 MIC-2028
XS82-12-29-AA	 MIC-2028
YF09-18-10X	 MIC-2028
ZZM0-18-100	 MIC-2029

Ref No. New-Era No. Ref No. New-Era No.
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H	:	HONDA/ACURA
M	:	MITSUBISHI
Z	:	MAZDA
N	:	NISSAN/INFINITI
F	:	SUBARU
S	:	SUZUKI
T	:	TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU
X	:	KOREAN CARS/OTHERS
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New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3013
(MIC-3013)

30520-PXH-004
30520-RGA-004
30520-PFE-004
30520-PFE-305

HONDA LIFE

VAMOS
VAMOS HOBIO
ACTY
THAT'S

JB1,JB2,JB3,JB4
JB5,JB6,JB7,JB8
HM3,HM4
HJ1,HJ2
HA6,HA7
JD1,JD2

MIC-H3014
(MIC-3014)

30520-PNA-007
30520-PRA-A01
30520-RAA-007
30520-RRA-007
30520-PZX-007
30520-PMA-007
099700-070
099700-115

HONDA

ACURA

ACCORD
CR-V
ELEMENT
S2000
CIVIC
STREAM
FR-V
BALLADE
ODYSSEY

RSX

YH
AP
3Dr
RN3/4
BE
FD,FA
RB

DC

(K20A,K24A)
(K20A,K24A)
(K24A)
(F20C,F22C)
(2.0L)
(K20)
(K20A)
(2.0L)
(K24)

(K20A)

'03～
'02～
'03～
'99～
'03～
'01～
'01～
'06～

'02～

MIC-H3015
(MIC-3015)

30520-R40-007
099700-147

HONDA CR-V
CROSSTOUR
CIVIC
ACCORD

RM

CU

(K24A)
(K24A)
(K24A)
(K24A)

'10～
'12～
'12～
'08～

4

130mm

φ22mm

130mm

φ22mm

147mm

φ22mm

147mm

φ22mm

147mm

φ22mm

147mm

φ22mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3016
(MIC-3016)

30520-RNA-A01
099700-101
099700-102

HONDA CIVIC
STREAM
STEPWGN

RN6/7/8
RK

(1.8L)

(R20A)

'06～'11

'09～

MIC-H3017
(MIC-3017)

30520-PVJ-A01
30520-PVF-A01
30520-PGK-A01

HONDA

ACURA

PILOT
RIDGELINE
CIVIC

EDIX
STREAM

MDX

ES1/2/3,
EU1/2/3
BE1/2
RN1/2

(J35A)
(J35A)
(D15B,D17A)

(D17A)
(D17A)

(J35A)
(J37A)

'03～'08
'06～'07
'01～'05

'01～'06
'07～'08

MIC-H3021
(MIC-3021)

30520-PWA-S01
30520-PWA-003
30520-PWA-013

HONDA CITY
CIVIC
JAZZ(FIT)
JAZZ SALOON
(FIT AREA)
PARTNER
MOBILIO

FM
ES,FN,FK,FD,FA
GD,GE
GD8,GD9

GJ3,GJ4
GB1,GB2

(1.3L)
(LDA)
(L13A,1.2L)
(L13A,L15A)

(L15A)
(L15A)

'08～
'01～
'02～
'03～

5

111mm

φ23mm

111mm

φ23mm

130mm

φ22mm

130mm

φ22mm

127mm

φ27mm

127mm

φ27mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3022
(MIC-3022)

30521-PWA-S01
30521-PWA-003

HONDA CIVIC
JAZZ(FIT)
FIT ARIA
PARTNER 
MOBILIO

FD,ES
GD1,GD2
GD6,GD7
GJ3,GJ4

(LDA)
(L13A)
(L13A)
(L15A)

'03～'11
'02～'07
'02～'07

MIC-H3023
(MIC-3023)

30520-PWC-S01
30520-PWC-003

HONDA JAZZ(FIT)
FIT AREA
AIRWAVE
MOBILIO
MOBILIO SPIKE

GD3,GD4
GD8,GD9
GJ1,GJ2
GB1
GK1,GK2

(L15A)
(L15A)
(L15A)
(L15A)
(L15A)

'07～'08

MIC-H3036
(MIC-3036)

30520-RB0-S01
30520-RB0-003
30520-RB0-013

HONDA CR-Z
FIT

(1.5L)
(1.5L)

'11～'14
'09～'13

6

125mm

φ22mm

125mm

φ22mm

100mm

φ23mm

100mm

φ23mm

100mm

φ22mm

100mm

φ22mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3049
(MIC-3049)

30520-RL5-A01 HONDA

ACURA

ACCORD

TSX

CW2 (K24A)

(2.4L) '09～

MIC-H3056
(MIC-3056)

30520-P8E-A01
30520-P8E-S01
30520-P8F-A01
30520-P8F-A02
30520-RCA-A01
30520-RCA-A02
30520-RCA-S01

HONDA

ACURA

ODYSSEY
ACCORD
INSPIRE
ELYSION
LAGREAT
LEGEND

CL
TL

UC1,CP3
RR3/4/5/6
RL1
KB1

(3.5L)
(3.0L)
(J30A,J35A)
(J30A,J35A)
(J35A)
(J35A)

(3.2L)
(3.2L)

'99～'03
'01～'02

'04～
'99～'05

'01～'03
'99～'03

MIC-H3057
(MIC-3057)

30521-RBJ-S01
30521-RBJ-003

HONDA CIVIC
INSIGHT
JAZZ(FIT)

(1.5L,1.8L,2.4L)
(1.3L HYBRID)
(1.3L HYBRID)

'12～'15
'10～'14
'11～'13

7

148mm

φ22mm

148mm

φ22mm

125mm

φ23mm

125mm

φ23mm

131mm

φ23mm

131mm

φ23mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3064 30520-R70-S01
30520-R70-A01

HONDA

ACURA

ODYSSEY
ACCORD
CROSSTOUR

RL
TL
TSX

(3.5L)
(3.5L)

(3.5L)

'08～'14
'08～'12
'10～'12

'09～'12
'09～'13
'10～'13

MIC-H3080 30520-5A2-A01 HONDA

ACURA

ACCORD
CR-V

TCX

(2.4L)
(2.4L)

(2.4L)

'13～'16
'15～

'15～

MIC-H3081 30520-R1A-A01 HONDA HR-V
CIVIC

(1.8L)
(1.8L)

'16
'12～'15

8

124mm

φ23mm

148mm

φ22mm

90mm

φ22mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3084 30520-RWC-A01 HONDA

ACURA

ACCORD

STEP WGN

RDX
TSX

CL7
CM1
CL9,CM2,CM3
RF3,RF4,RF7,
RF8
RG1,RG2,RG3,
RG4

(K20)

(K24)
(K20,K24)

(K20,K24)

(2.3L)
(2.4L)

MIC-H3085 30520-RBJ-S01
30520-RBJ-013 

HONDA

ACURA

CIVIC
INSIGHT

ILX

(1.5L)
(1.3L)

(1.5L)

�

MIC-H3090 30520-5R0-013
30520-5R0-003

HONDA CIVIC
FIT

FC,FK (K20)
(1.5L)

'16～'17
'15～'17

9

148mm

φ22mm

126mm

φ22mm

143mm

φ20mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-H3108 30520-55A-005 HONDA JAZZ
CITY
HR-V
BRIO
BR-V
MOBILIO

'14～
'14～
'15～

10

102mm

φ22mm

For HONDA/ACURA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-M3019
(MIC-3019)

1832A016 MITSUBISHI LANCER
OUTLANDER
OUTLANDER SPORTS
RVR(ASX)

(2.0L,2.4L)
(2.0L,2.4L,3.0L)

'05～'11
'07～'11
'11～'14
'11～'13

MIC-M3027
(MIC-3027)

MD362903 MITSUBISHI

PROTON

COLT
LANCER
SPACE STAR

CARISMA
GARANT

IMPIAN

CS
DG

(4G13)
(4G13,4G18)
(4G13,4G18,
 4G92,4G93)

(1.6L)

'01～'03
'03～'07
'98～'04

'01～'10

MIC-M3028
(MIC-3028)

MD325048
MD360384
MD362907

MITSUBISHI

PROTON

CHRYSLER

DODGE

LANCER

OUTLANDER
NIMBUS
PAJERO IO
CARISMA
ECLIPSE
GALANT
MIRAGE
COLT

WAJA

SEBRING

STRATUS

CE,CG,CH
CS,CK
ZE
UG

(4G93,4G94)

(4G64)
(4G64)
(4G93,4G94)
(1.6L,1.8L)
(2.4L)
(2.4L)
(1.8L)
(1.6L)

(4G18)

(2.4L)

(2.4L)

'96～'06

'02～'04
'98～'04
'99～
'95～
'00～'05
'99～'03
'97～'02
'96～'03

'00～

'01～'05

'01～'04

11

134mm

φ23mm

134mm

φ23mm

144mm

φ22mm

144mm

φ22mm

157mm

φ24mm

157mm

φ24mm

For MITSUBISHI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-M3032
(MIC-3032)

MD361710
099700-048

MITSUBISHI CARISMA
COLT
FTO
GALANT
LANCER
SHOGUN PININ
SPACE WAGON
SPACE RUNNER
SPACE STAR

DA
CJ
DE
EA
CK
H66/76
N8,N9
N6
DG

(1.6L,1.8L)
(1.6L)
(1.8L)
(2.0L)
(1.6L)
(1.8L)
(2.4L)
(2.0L)
(1.6L,1.8L)

'95～'06
'96～'03
'94～'01
'96～'04
'95～'03
'01～'07
'98～'04
'99～'02
'01～'04

MIC-M3041
(MIC-3041)

MN195616 MITSUBISHI

SMART

COLT

FOR FOUR

(1.1L,1.3L,1.5L) '04～

MIC-M3069 MD346383
22562-6A0A0

MITSUBISHI

NISSAN

EK
TOWNBOX
TOPPO

MINICA

MINICAB

OTTI
CRIPPER

H81W,H82W
U61W,U62W
H82A,H42A,
H42V,H47A
H42A,H47A,
H47V
U61T,U62T,
U61V,U62V

H91W,H92W
U71T,U72T,
U71V,U72V

12

145mm

φ24mm

145mm

φ24mm

122mm

φ23mm

122mm

φ23mm

127mm

φ24mm

For MITSUBISHI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-M3075 1832A031 MITSUBISHI ENDEAVOR
GALANT

(3.8L)
(2.4L, 3.8L)

'08～'11
'09～

MIC-M3083 1832A025 MITSUBISHI L200
LANCER
OUTLANDER
(SPORTS)

(2.4L, 2.5L)
(2.0L, 2.4L)
(2.4L, 3.0L)

'08～'12
'05～'11
'05～'11

MIC-M3091 MD362913
MD344196
MD366821
30875596

MITSUBISHI

VOLVO

GARANT

CARISMA
PAJERO
(SHOGUN)
PAJERO EO
(PAJERO PININ)
SPACE STAR

S40
V40

EA1A
EC1A

(1.8L)
(1.8L)
(4G93)
(4G74)

(4G93)

(4G93)

(B4184)
(B4184)

'96～'99
'96～'99
'95～'06
'99～'06

'99～'07

'98～'03

'98～'03
'98～'04

13

139mm

φ23mm

147mm

φ23mm

170mm

φ20mm

For MITSUBISHI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-M3096 1832A026 MITSUBISHI PAJERO
SHOGUN

V87W,V97W
V87W,V97W

(6G75)
(6G75)

'07～'18
'07～'18

MIC-M3097 MR994642
MR994643

MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE
GALANT
LANCER
OUTLANDER

(2.4L , 3.8L)
(2.4L , 3.8L)
(2.4L)
(2.4L)

'06～'12
'04～'12
'04～'06
'04～'06

MIC-M3098 MN195805 MITSUBISHI LANCER
ASX
COLT PLUS Z22

(1.5L, 1.6L) '08～

14

139mm

φ23mm

139mm

φ23mm

122mm

φ23mm

For MITSUBISHI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-M3109 1832A057 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE
MIRAGE G4

(1.2L)
(1.2L)

'14～'18
'17～'18

15

122mm

φ22mm

For MITSUBISHI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-Z3043
(MIC-3043)

L3G2-18-100A
L3G2-18-100B
6M8G-12-A366

MAZDA MAZDA 3
MAZDA 6
CX-7
MX-5(MIATA)

(2.0L,2.3L,2.5L)
(2.3L,2.5L)
(2.3L,2.5L)
(2.0L)

'06～'10
'06～'10
'07～'10
'06～'09

MIC-Z3045
(MIC-3045)

CY01-18-100B
7T4Z-12-029
7T4E-12-A375

MAZDA MAZDA 6 
CX-9

(3.7L) '09～'13
'07

MIC-Z3046
(MIC-3046)

ZJ20-18-100
ZJ49-18-100

MAZDA

FORD

MAZDA 2
MAZDA 3

FIESTA

(1.3L,1.5L)
(1.6L,2.0L)

'07～'14
'09～'14

16

112mm

φ22mm

112mm

φ22mm

132mm

φ24mm

132mm

φ24mm

124mm

φ22mm

124mm

φ22mm

For MAZDA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-Z3050
(MIC-3050)

LF2L-18-100A MAZDA MAZDA 3
MAZDA 5

'10～'13
'08～'13

MIC-Z3054
(MIC-3054)

FFY1-18-100
FP85-18-100C

MAZDA MAZDA 323
PREMACY
PROTEGE

(1.9L,2.0L)
(1.8L,2.0L)
(2.0L)

'98～'04
'99～
'01～'03

MIC-Z3055
(MIC-3055)

ZL01-18-100
ZL01-18-100A
ZL01-18-100B
ZZY1-18-100

MAZDA MAZDA 323 (1.5L,1.6L) '98～'04

17

112mm

φ22mm

112mm

φ22mm

108mm

φ24mm

108mm

φ24mm

134mm

φ24mm

For MAZDA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-Z3061
(MIC-3061)

ZJ01-18-100A MAZDA MAZDA 3
MAZDA 2
DEMIO

(1.4L,1,6L) '03～'09

MIC-Z3078 LFB6-18-100C MAZDA MX-5
MAZDA 5
MAZDA 6

(FS-ZE)
(1.8L)
(1.8L)
(FS-ZE)

'05～'08
'05～'10
'08～'17
'08～'17

MIC-Z3103 PE01-18-100
PE01-18-100A
PE20-18-100A

MAZDA 3
6
CX-3
CX-5
CX-9

BM
GJ

KE

(2.0L,2.5L)
(2.5L)
(2.0L)
(2.0L,2.5L)
(2.5L)

'12～
'14～
'16～
'13～
'16～

18

123mm

φ31mm

123mm

φ31mm

120mm

φ22mm

129mm

φ22mm

For MAZDA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-Z3104 LF16-18-100B
4M5G-12A366-BL

MAZDA

FORD

MERCURY

AXELA
3

FOCUS
TRANSIT
ESCAPE

MARINER

BKEP,BK3P (LF,L3)
(2.0L,2.3L)

(2.3L)
(2.0L)
(2.3L)

(2.3L)

'03～'08
'03～'13

'03～'11
'10～'13
'05～'08

'05～'08

19

115mm

φ35mm

For MAZDA



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-N3018
(MIC-3018)

22448-4M500
22448-4M50A

NISSAN ALMERA2
(HATCHBACK)
ALMERA TINO
PRIMERA
(HATCHBACK)
PRIMERA KOMBI
PROMERA TRAVELLER
SENTRA / BLUEBIRD
SUNNY

N16

V10
P11/12

WP12
WP11

(GQ15,QG18)

(QG18)
(QG18)

(QG18)
(QG18)
(QG18)
(QG13,QG15)

'00～

'00～
'99～

'02～
'99～'01

MIC-N3020
(MIC-3020)

22448-ED800
22448-ED800P
22448-CJ00A
0221 604 014

NISSAN

RENAULT

SENTRA
MARCH(MICRA)
TIIDA
NOTE
QASHQAI(DUALIS)
X-TRAIL

CLIO MK3
LAGUNA MK3

B16

E11
J10,JJ10
T31

(MR20)
(HR16)
(HR16,MR18)
(HR16)
(HR16,MR20)
(MR20)

(2.0L)
(2.0L)

'07～'10
'05～'10
'07～
'06～'12
'07～
'07～

'06～
'06～

MIC-N3029
(MIC-3029)

22448-8H300
22448-8H310
22448-8H311
22448-8H314
22448-8H315
22448-9Y600
729 38014 001

NISSAN SENTRA
ALTIMA
AVENIR
WINGROAD
X-TRAIL

SERENA

PRIMERA
LIBERTY
TEANA
BASSARA
PRESAGE
MURANO

W11
Y11
T30

C24

P12
M12
J31
U30
U30,U31
TZ50

(QR25DE)
(QR25DE)
(QR20DE)
(QR20DE)
(QR20DE,
 QR25DE)
(QR20DE,
 QR25DE)
(QR20DE)
(QR20DE)
(QR25DE)
(QR25DE)
(QR25DE)
(QR25DE)

'02～'06
'02～'06
'02～
'01～'05
'00～

'01～

'01～
'01～
'03～
'01～
'01～
'04～

20

144mm

φ25mm

144mm

φ25mm

140mm

φ20mm

140mm

φ20mm

139mm

φ23mm

139mm

φ23mm

For NISSAN/INFINITI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-N3030
(MIC-3030)

22448-6N000
22448-6N001
22448-6N011
22448-6N015
22448-8U115

NISSAN

RENAULT

OPEL

AD

SUNNY
WINGROAD
BLUEBIRD SYLPHY
AVENIR
EXPERT
TINO
PRIMERA
SENTRA
PRIMASTAR
ALMERA 2
ALMERA TINO

Y11

B15
Y11
G10
W11
W11
V10
P11,P12

(QG13,QG15,
 QG18)
(QG13,QG15)
(QG15,QG18)
(QG15,QG18)
(QG18)
(QG18)
(QG18)
(QG18)
(QG18)

(QG15)
(QG18)

'00～

'02～
'01～'05
'00～
'00～
'00～'02
'02～
'99～
'02～'06

'00～
'00～

MIC-N3031
(MIC-3031)

22448-JA00C
22448-EA000
22448-EN200
22448-ED000
5-86153966-0
5-86141317-0

NISSAN

INFINITI

ISUZU

TIIDA
TIIDA LATIO
BLUEBIRD SYLPHY
X-TRAIL
SERENA
DUALIS(QASHQAI)
LAFESTA
ELGRAND
TEANA
MURANO
NV200
SYLPHY
NV350
ATLAS
CARAVAN
CONDOR
ALTIMA

FX50
M56
Q70
QX70

ELF
COMO

C11
SC11
G11
T31
C25
J10
B30
E52
J32,L33
Z51
M20
B17
2E26
F24
E25
F24

F24
E25

(HR15,MR18)
(HR15,MR18,MR20)
(HR15)
(MR20,QR25)
(MR20)
(MR20)
(MR20)
(QR25)
(QR25)
(QR25)
(HR16)
(MR18)
(QR20,QR25)
(QR20)
(QR20,QR25)
(QR20)

(QR20)
(QR20,QR25)

'04～
'04～
'05～
'12～
'06～
'07～
'04～
'10～
'08～
'11～
'09～
'12～
'12～
'07～
'07～
'07～
'07～'12

'09～'13
'11～'13

'07～
'07～

MIC-N3035
(MIC-3035)

22448-AL61C
22448-AL615
22448-AL600
22448-AL610
22448-8J11C
22448-8J115

NISSAN

INFINITI

STAGEA

FUGA
GLORIA
SKYLINE
FAIRLADY Z

G35
M35
M45
FX35
350Z

M35

Y50
Y34
V35
Z33

(VQ25,VQ30,
 VQ35)
(VQ25,VQ35)
(VQ30)
(VQ30,VQ35)
(VQ35)

(3.5L)
(3.5L)
(4.5L)
(3.5L)
(3.5L)

'01～'04

'04～'07
'01～
'01～'04
'03～'07

'03～'07
'06～'09
'06～'09
'03～'08
'03～'07

21

145mm

φ31mm

145mm

φ31mm

131mm

φ23mm

131mm

φ23mm

139mm

φ29mm

For NISSAN/INFINITI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-N3047
(MIC-3047)

22448-JA10A
22448-JA10C

NISSAN

INFINITI

ALTIMA
MAXIMA
MURANO
350Z
QUEST

EX35
FX35
G25
G35
M35
ROGUE

(3.5L)
(3.5L)
(3.5L)
(3.5L)
(3.5L)

(3.5L)
(3.5L)
(2.5L)
(3.5L)
(3.5L)
(3.5L)

'07～'10
'09～'10
'09～
'07～'09

'08～'10
'09～'10

'08～
'09～'10
'10～

MIC-N3058
(MIC-3058)

22448-1KT0A NISSAN ROGUE
SENTRA
VERSA
JUKE
NOTE

MARCH
AD
WINGROAD
CUBE
CUBE 3

F15
E11,E12

K12,K13
Y12
Y12
Z11,Z12
Z11

(HR15)
(HR12,HR15,
 HR16)
(HR12,HR15)
(HR15,HR16)
(HR15,MR18)
(HR15)
(HR15)

'08～'14
'07～'12
'07～'12
'10～
'05～

'05～
'06～
'05～
'08～
'05～

MIC-N3059
(MIC-3059)

22448-1HC0A NISSAN VERSA(TIIDA) (1.6L) '12～'14

22

134mm

φ20mm

134mm

φ20mm

139mm

φ30mm

139mm

φ30mm

138mm

φ31mm

138mm

φ31mm

For NISSAN/INFINITI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-N3060
(MIC-3060)

22448-AR210
22448-AR215

NISSAN

INFINITI

CIMA
FUGA
PRESIDENT
SAFARI(PATROL)

M45
FX45
Q45

(VK45)
(VK45)
(VK45)
(TB48)

(4.5L)
(4.5L)
(4.5L)

'03～
'05～
'03～
'02～

'03～'10
'03～'08
'02～'06

MIC-N3062 22448-31U05
22448-31U06
22448-31U15
22448-31U16

NISSAN

INFINITI

CEFIRO

MAXIMA

I30

A32

A32

(VQ20,VQ25,
 VQ30)
(VQ)

'94～'99

'95～'99

'96～'99

MIC-N3063 22448-31U00
22448-31U01
22448-31U11

NISSAN

INFINITI

CEFIRO

MAXIMA

I30

A32

A32

(VQ20,VQ25,
 VQ30)
(VQ)

'94～'99
'95～'99

'96～'99

23

132mm

φ31mm

132mm

φ31mm

144mm

φ23mm

164mm

φ23mm

For NISSAN/INFINITI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-N3076 22448-EY00A NISSAN

INFINITI

370Z

G37
M37
M56
EX37
FX37
FX50
QX50
QX70
Q40
Q50
Q60
Q70

(VQ37)

(VQ37)
(VQ37)
(VK56)
(VQ37)
(VQ37)
(VK50)
(VQ37)
(VQ37)
(VQ37)
(VQ37)
(VQ37)
(VQ37, VK56)

'09～'17

'08～'13
'11～'13
'11～'13
'13～

'09～
'15～
'16～
'15～
'15～
'15～
'15～

MIC-N3077 22448-1KC0A NISSAN

RENAULT

JUKE
PULSAR
QASHQAI
X-TRAIL

CLIO Ⅳ
MEGANE Ⅳ

F15
C13
J11
T32

BH
B9A

(1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.6L)

(1.6L)
(1.6L)

'11～'15
'15～'17
'14～'17
'15～'17

'13～'17
'15～'17

MIC-N3086 22448-ZE00A
22448-ZE00C

NISSAN

INFINITI

TITAN
ARMADA
VN2500
NV3500
PATHFINDER

QX56

(5.6L)
(5.6L)
(5.0L)
(5.6L)
(5.6L)

(5.6L)

'07～'15
'07～'15
'12～'14
'12～'14
'08～'12

'07～'10

24

139mm

φ20mm

129mm

φ20mm

139mm

φ23mm

For NISSAN/INFINITI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-N3087 22448-8U715 NISSAN SENTRA (1.8L) '02～'06

MIC-N3106 22448-AX001 NISSAN MARCH
MICRA
NOTE
CUBE
AD

K12
K12
E11
Z11
VAY12

(CR10,12,14)
(CR14)
(CR14)
(CR14)
(CR12)

'02～'10
'05～
'06～
'03～'08
'06～'13

25

145mm

φ23mm

128mm

φ23mm

For NISSAN/INFINITI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-F3101 22433-AA620
22433-AA621

SUBARU LEGACY
OUTBACK

BM,BR
BM,BR

(EJ25) '09～
'09～

MIC-F3110 22433-AA602 SUBARU FORESTER
IMPREZA WRX
LEGACY
OUTBACK
WRX STI

(EJ)
(EJ)
(EJ)
(EJ)
(EJ)

'11～'13
'11～'14
'10～'12
'10～'12
'15～'19

MIC-F3111 22433-AA641 SUBARU FORESTER
IMPREZA WRX
WRX STI
OUTBACK
LEGACY
BAJA TURBO

(EJ)
(EJ)
(EJ)
(EJ)
(EJ)

'04～'10
'06～'10
'04～'10
'05～'09
'05～'09
'04～'06

26

129mm

φ23mm

84mm

φ18mm

84mm

φ18mm

For SUBARU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-S3012
(MIC-3012)

33410-77E01
33400-65G02
33400-65G01
33410-65G00
71742420

SUZUKI

SUBARU

FIAT

ESTEEM
ALTO
BALENO
BALENO ESTATE/
WAGON
CARRY
GRAND VITARA
IGNIS
JIMNEY
LIANA
SWIFT
WAGON R
SWIFT
SX4

JUSTY

SEDICI

(1.6L)
(1.1L)
(G13B,G16B)
(G13B,G16B)

(1.3L)
(G16)
(M13A,M15A)
(1.3L)
(1.3L,1.6L)
(1.3L,1.6L)
(1.3L)
(1.5L)
(1.5L)

(1.5L)

(1.6L)

'99～'01
'02～'08
'95～'02
'95～'02

'03～'06
'01～
'01～'07
'89～
'00～
'05～'10
'06～

'03～'07

'06～

MIC-S3033
(MIC-3033)

33400-76G10
33400-76G11
33400-76G30
33400-85K00
33400-85K10
33400-85K20

SUZUKI JIMNEY
PALETTE
LAPIN
KEI
MR WAGON
ALTO

EVERY

CARRY

CERVO
WAGON R

WAGON R SOLIO
WAGON R PLUS

JB23W
MK21S
HE21S/22S
HN21S/22S
MF21S/22S
HA12/22/23/24
HA25/35
DA52/62/64
DB52V
DA52/62/63/65
DB52
HG21
MC11/21/22
MH21/22/23
MA64
MA63

 

(K6A)
(K6A)
(F6A/K6A)
(K6A/R06A)
(F6A/K6A)
(F6A)
(F6A/K6A)
(F6A)

(F6A/K6A)
(F6A/K6A)
(K10A)
(K10A)

'09～
'08～

MIC-S3070 33400-51K40
33400-51K60
33400-68K20
33400-51K80

SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
KIZASHI
SX4
SWIFT

ESCUDE
ALTO

ZC72S

TDA4W
HA25,HA35

(J24B)
(J24B)
(J20B)
(K12)
(K14B)
(J24B)

'09～
'10～
'10～
'07～
'11～
'12～
'09～'17

27

114mm

φ22mm
114mm

φ22mm

130mm

φ23mm

φ21mm

125mm

For SUZUKI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-S3100 33400-62J00 SUZUKI VITARA

ESCUDO

SWIFT

APV

(G13B, G15B,
G16B)
(G13B, G15B,
G16B)
(G13B, G15B,
G16B)
(G15B)

'99～'02

'99～'02

'91～'95

'05～

MIC-S3105 33400-65J00 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
SX4
ESCUDE

YA41, YB41
TD54, TD94 (J20A, H27A)

'06～'09
'06～'09

28

134mm

φ21mm

132mm

φ19mm

For SUZUKI



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3001
(MIC-3001)

90919-02240
90919-02265
90919-T2003
90919-02229
90919-T2007
90080-19021

TOYOTA bB
WILL VI
WILL VS
WILL CYPHA
VIOS
ALLEX
IST

YARIS(VITZ)

COROLLA/RUNX
/SPACIO/FIELDER

SIENTA
FUNCARGO
ECHO(PLATZ)
PROBOX/SUCCEED

BELTA

PORTE
RAUM
RACTIS
PRIUS
VIOS
IQ
AQUA

NCP30/31/34/35
NCP19
NZE127
NCP70/75

NZE121/124
NCP60/61/65
/110/115
NCP10/13/15
KSP90,NCP9#,
SCP90
NZE120/121
/121N/121G
/124/124G/"
NCP81/85
NCP20/21/25
NCP12/16
NCP58/59,
NLP51
KSP92,NCP96,
SCP92
NNP10/11
NCZ20/25
NCP100/105
NHW20

KGJ10,NGJ10
NHP10

(2NZ-FE)
(2NZ-FE)
(2NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(1SZ-FE,2SZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FXE)

'00～'05
'00～'01
'01～'04
'02～'05
'02～
'01～'06
'02～'07

'99～'05
'05～'10

'00～'06

'03～
'99～'05
'99～'05
'02～

'05～

'04～'12
'03～
'05～'10
'03～'11

'08～
'11～

MIC-T3002
(MIC-3002)

90919-02247
90919-02248
90919-02260
90919-A2001
90919-A2006
90919-C2002
90919-T2001
90919-T2008

TOYOTA

LEXUS

ISIS
AVENSIS

ALPHARD
ALPHARD/VELLFIRE
WISH
VITZ
NOAH/VOXY
PREVIA(ESTIMA)
AURIS
CAMRY
CALDINA
COROLLA/RUNX
/SPACIO/FIELDER

SIENTA
HARRIER
BLADE

PROBOX/SUCCEED
BELTA
PORTE
MARK X ZIO
RAUM
RACTIS
PREMIO
HILUX SURF
CROWN COMFORT
LAND CRUISER PRADO
DYNA
RAV4
TARAGO
INNOVA
TACOMA

IS

ANM10/15
AZT250/250W
/255/255W
AZT251/251W
ANH10/15
ANH20/25
ANE10/11
NCP91/95
AZR60/65
ACR30/40/50/55
NZE151/154
ACV40/45
AZT241/246
NZE121/121G
/141/141G
/144/144G
NCP81/85
ACU10/15
AZT240,
AZE154/156
NCP58/59
NCP96
NNP10/11
ANA10/15
NCZ20/25
NCP100/105

(1AZ-FSE)
(1AZ-FSE)

(2AZ-FSE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1AZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(1AZ-FSE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1AZ-FSE)
(1NZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1AZ-FSE,2AZ-FE)

(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE,2NZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1NZ-FE)
(1AZ-FE)
(1GR-FE)
(1TR-FE)
(1TR-FE)
(2TR-FE)
(1AZ-FE,2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)

(2TR-FE,1GR-FE)

(2UR-GSE)

'04～
'03～'08

'06～'08
'02～'08
'08～
'03～
'05～
'01～'07
'00～
'06～
'06～
'02～'07
'04～

'03～
'03～
'01～

'02～
'05～
'04～
'07～
'03～
'05～

'00～'05
'00～'05

'11～'12

29

138mm

φ25mm

138mm

φ25mm

φ24mm

121mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3003
(MIC-3003)

90919-02239
90919-02262
90080-19015
90080-19019
90080-T2002

TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

COROLLA
RAV4
ISIS
ALLEX
WISH
CALDINA
YARIS(VITZ)
COROLLA/RUNX
/SPACIO/FIELDER
CELICA
MR2(MR-S)
PREMIO
VISTA
CALDINA
AURIS
AVENSIS
AVENSIS ESTATE
AVENSIS LIFTBACK
MATRIX
AYGO

EXTOL BUS(HIJET)
METERIA(COO)
SIRION(BOON)
TERIOS
YRV
ALTIS

ZCA25/26
ZNM10
ZZE122/124
ZNE10/14
ZZT241

ZZE122/124

ZZT230/231
ZZW30

T22,T25
T25
T22

S22#,S23#
M4#
M1#,M3#
J1#
M2#

(3ZZ-FE,1NZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1KR-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)

(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(1ZZ-FE)
(3SG-TE)
(1.4L)
(1.6L,1.8L)
(1.6L,1.8L)
(1.6L,1.8L)

(K3)
(K3,3SZ)
(1KR,K3,KJ,1.5L)
(K3)
(K3)

'01～
'00～'05
'04～
'01～'06
'03～
'02～
'06～
'00～'06

'00～'07

'07
'00～'03
'03
'00～'03
'03～'06
'05

'00～'03
'06
'00～'08
'00～'05
'01～'02

MIC-T3004
(MIC-3004)

90919-02237 TOYOTA TRUCK
HILUX SURF
LAND CRUISER PRADO
URBAN
DYNA
TOYOACE
TACOMA
4RUNNER

RJZ120R

(2RZ-FE)
(3RZ-FE)
(3RZ-FE)
(3RZ-FE)
(3RZ-FE)
(3RZ-FPE)
(2RZ-FE,3RZ-FE)
(3RZ-FE)

'03～

'99～'04
'99～

MIC-T3005
(MIC-3005)

90919-02243
90919-02244
90919-02266
90080-19023

TOYOTA PREVIA(ESTIMA)
RAV4
AVENSIS
AVENSIS VERSO
ALPHARD/VELLFIRE
IPSUM
WISH
CAMRY
CAMRY
KLUGER
HARRIER
BLADE
MARK X ZIO
HIGHLANDER

ACR50/55
ACA31/36

ANH20/25
ACM21/26

ACV30/35/40/45
ACU20/25
ACU10/15
AZE154/156
ANA10/15

(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(1AZ-FE)
(1AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)
(2AZ-FE)

'06～
'05～
'05～'08
'01～'06
'08～
'01～
'04～
'02～
'01～
'01～'07
'00～
'06～
'07～

30

120mm

φ24mm

153mm

φ24mm

153mm

φ24mm

φ25mm

129mm

φ25mm

129mm

120mm

φ24mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3006
(MIC-3006)

90919-02238 TOYOTA CELICA
COROLLA XRS
FIELDER
RUNX

ZZT23#

ZZE123G
ZZE123

(1ZZ-FE,2ZZ)
(1ZZ-FE,2ZZ)
(2ZZ)
(2ZZ)

'99～'05

'00～
'01～

MIC-T3007
(MIC-3007)

90919-02246
90080-19025

TOYOTA

LEXUS

SIENNA
CAMRY
HIGHLANDER
SOLARA

ES330
RX330/400H

(3MZ-FE)
(3MZ-FE)

'04～'06
'04～'06
'04～'10
'04～'08

'04～'06
'04～'06

MIC-T3008
(MIC-3008)

90919-02258
90919-02252
90919-C2003
90919-C2005

TOYOTA

LEXUS

SCION

SCION XD
COROLLA
MATRIX
PRIUS(α)
ISIS
NOAH/VOXY
PREMIO
YARIS(VITZ)
VIOS
RUMION

CT200H

XD

ZVW40

NCP90,ZSP90
NCP92,ZSP92
ZRE15#

(2ZR-FE)
(2ZR-FE)
(2ZR-FXE)

(2ZR,3ZR)

'08～
'09～'12
'09～'12
'10～

'08～
'08～
'07～

'11～

'08～'12

31

150mm

φ24mm

150mm

φ24mm

135mm

φ24mm
135mm

φ24mm

153mm

φ22mm

153mm

φ22mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3009
(MIC-3009)

90919-02230
90919-02249
90080-19027

TOYOTA

LEXUS

CROWN COMFORT
MARK2
CHASER
CRESTA
VEROSSA
CROWN
LAND CRUISER
CELSIOR

GS430
IS200
LS430
SC430

(1G-FE)
(1G-FE)
(1G-FE)
(1G-FE)
(1G-FE)
(1UZ-FE)
(2UZ-FE)
(3UZ-FE)

(3UR-FE)
(1G-FE)
(3UR-FE)
(3UR-FE)

'98～'05

'00～'04
'99～'02
'00～'06
'01～

MIC-T3010
(MIC-3010)

90919-02234
90080-19016
19080-46020

TOYOTA

LEXUS

CAMRY
HARRIER
ALPHARD
KLUGER
ESTIMA
AVALON
HIGHLANDER
SIENNA

ES300
RX300

(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)

(1MZ-FE)
(1MZ-FE)

    ～'05

'00～'04
'01～'03
'01～'03

'98～'03
'98～'03

MIC-T3011
(MIC-3011)

90919-02250
90919-02256
90919-A2005

TOYOTA

LEXUS

SCION

4RUNNER
AVALON
CAMRY
FJ CRUISER
HIGHLANDER
LAND CRUISER
RAV4
SEQUOIA
SIENNA
TUNDRA
VENZA

IS250/350
ES300
GS350/450
GX460
LX570
LS460/600

TC

(1GR-FE)
(2.5L)
(2.5L)
(1GR-FE)
(1AR-FE)
(3UR-FE)
(2AR-FE)
(1UR-FE)
(1AR-FE)
(1GR-FE)
(1AR-FE)

(3UR-FE)

'10～

'10～
'10～'12
'09～'12
'10～'13
'09～'12
'10～'12
'11～'12
'10～'12
'09～'12

'10～

'10～'13
'10～'12
'10～'13
'10～'12

'11～'12

32

130mm

φ24mm

130mm

φ24mm

135mm

φ24mm
135mm

φ24mm

150mm

φ24mm

150mm

φ24mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3024
(MIC-3024)

19500-87101
19500-8701-000

DAIHATSU

TOYOTA

TERIOS
APPLAUSE
HI JET

CAMI

J100G
A101S

J100E

(HCEJ)
(HD)

(HCEJ)

'97～'00
'97～'00

'99～'00

MIC-T3037
(MIC-3037)

90919-02251
90919-A2002
90919-A2004

TOYOTA

LEXUS

AVALON
CAMRY
HIGHLANDER
RAV4
SIENNA
VENZA
ALPHARD
VANGUARD
ESTIMA
HARRIER

MARK X ZIO

ES350
RX350
RX450H
IS350

GGH20W/25W
GSA33W
GSR50W/55W
GSU30W/31W
GSU35W/36W
GGA10

(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)

(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)

'05～'12
'07～'12
'08～'12
'06～'12
'07～'12
'09～'12
'08～
'07～'08
'06～
'06～'08
'06～'08
'07

'07～'12
'07～'12
'10～'12
'06

MIC-T3039
(MIC-3039)

90919-02245 TOYOTA RAV4
MARK2

CHASER
CRESTA
ALTEZZA
VEROSSA

ACA2
GX100/105
GX110,JZX110
GX100/105
GX100/105
GXE10/SXE10
GX110,JZX110

(1G)

'00～'05
'96～'01
'00～'04
'96～'01
'96～'01
'98～'05

33

136mm

φ23mm

136mm

φ23mm

149mm

φ24mm

149mm

φ24mm

134mm

φ25mm

134mm

φ25mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3040
(MIC-3040)

90048-52126
099700-0570

DAIHATSU HIJET

CUORE
SIRION
ATLAY

OPTY
TANTO
TERIOS KID
NEYKID
MIRA

MOVE

YRV
STORIA

S200/210
S320/330

S220G/V
S230G/V
S320/330G
L800/810S
L350S/360S
J111G/131G
L750S/760S
L250S/260
L660S
L700/710
L150S/160S
L900S/910S
M200G
M100S/110S

(EF)
(EF)
(1.0L)
(1.0L)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EF)
(EJ)
(EJ)

'98～'04
'04～
'98～'03
'98～'05
'98～'04
'98～'04
'04～'07
'98～'02
'03～
'98～'10
'99～'13
'05～
'98～'04
'98～'04
'02～
'02～
'00～'02
'98～'04

MIC-T3042
(MIC-3042)

19070-BZ040
19070-BZ060
099700-0990

TOYOTA AVANZA
LITEACE

(1.5L)

MIC-T3044
(MIC-3044)

90080-19017
0 221 504 016

TOYOTA COROLLA (1.4L) '97～

34

116mm

φ22mm

116mm

φ22mm

131mm

φ25mm

131mm

φ25mm

121mm

φ15mm

121mm

φ15mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3048H
(MIC-3048)

90919-02253
90919-02268
90919-02274

TOYOTA DYNA
CONFORT

MIC-T3053
(MIC-3053)

19070-B1020 TOYOTA AVANZA
RUSH
VIOS / SOLUNA VIOS
bB
PASSO

F602
J200
SCP41/42

(3SZ)
(3SZ)
(2SZ,3SZ)

MIC-T3065 19500-B2040
19500-B1010

DAIHATSU ATRAI WAGON
SONICA
TANTO(CUSTOM)
HIJET

MIRA(CUSTOM)

MOVE(CUSTOM)
MOVE CONTE
(CUSTOM)

S321G,S331G
L405S,L415S
L375S,L385
S321V,S331V,
S321W,S331W
L275S,L285S,
L285S
L175S,L185S
L575S,L585S

35

137mm

φ24mm

137mm

φ24mm

133mm

φ24mm

133mm

φ24mm

121mm

φ25mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3074 90919-02255
90919-522F3
90919-A2007
099700-124

TOYOTA

LEXUS

CAMRY
HIGHLANDER
RAV4
AVALON
VENZA
SIENNA

ES350
RX350/450H

(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)

(2GR)
(2GR)

'10～'13
'09～
'09～'12
'11～'15
'15
'11～

'09～'15
'10～'15

MIC-T3079 19500-B2030 DAIHATSU HI-JET

ESSE

S201, S210
S211, S321
S331
L235, L245

(3SZ)
(3SZ)
(2SZ,3SZ)

MIC-T3092 90919-02213
029700-7941
029700-7942

TOYOTA CORSA
PASEO
RAUM
TERSEL
COLLORA 2
CYNOS

L4

XZ10
L4
L4

(5E)
(5E)
(5E)
(5E)
(5E)
(5E)

'90～'94
'91～'00
'97～'03
'94～'99

36

144mm

φ23mm

150mm

φ24mm

121mm

φ25mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3099 90919-02212 TOYOTA 4RUNNER
T100
TACOMA

TUNDRA

VZN180,185
VCK10,11,20,21
VZN150,160,170,
195
GSK30
UCK30,31,40

(5VZ)
(5VZ)
(5VZ)

(5VZ)

'96～'02
'94～'98
'95～'04

'00～'05

MIC-T3102 90048-52130 TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

AVANZA
DUET
SPARKY
CAMI

YRV
HIJET GRANCARGO
ATRAI 7
TERIOS

F601,F602
M101,M111
S221,S231
J102,J122

M201,M211

S221V,S231V
J102,J122

(K3VE)
(K3VE)
(K3VE)
(K3VE)

(K3VE)
(K3VE)
(K3VE)
(K3VE)

'04～'06
'01～'04
'00～'03
'00～'05

'00～'05
'01～'04
'00～'04
'00～'06

MIC-T3107 90919-02263 TOYOTA ETIOS LIVA
ETIOS CROSS
ETIOS

AK
AK
AK

1NR,2NR
1NR,2NR
1NR,2NR

'11～

37

121mm

φ23mm

137mm

φ21mm

149mm

φ24mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-T3112 19070-BZ031
19070-BZ030
19070-BZ040
19070-BZ060

TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

AVANZA

XENIA

F650 '11～'17

MIC-T3114 90919-02280
90919-A2013
90919-T2010
90919-T2011

TOYOTA

LEXUS

AVALON
CAMRY
HIGHLANDER
SIENNA
YARIS
ECH
VIOS
SIENTA

ES350
RX350
RX450H

GSX50
GSX70
GSU50/55
GSL30/33/35
NSP150/151

GSZ10
GGL20/25

(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(2GR)
(1NR,2NR)

(2GR)
(2GR)

'19～
'17～
'17～
'17～
'16～
'16～
'16～

'19～
'16～
'16～

MIC-T3115 19500-B0010 TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

AVANZA

TERIOS
XENIA

'04～'06

38

138mm

φ24mm

152mm

φ19mm

131mm

φ24mm

For TOYOTA/LEXUS/DAIHATSU



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-X3025
(MIC-3025)

25181813
19005277
96414260

CHEVOLET

DAEWOO

EPICA

MUGNUS
TOSCA

V250

V250

(2.0L,2.5L)

(2.0L,2.5L)
(2.0L,2.5L)

'06～'11

'06～'11
'06～

MIC-X3026
(MIC-3026)

27301-3C000 HYUNDAI

KIA

GENESIS
SONATA
AZERA
ENTOURAGE
SANTA FE
VERACRUZ

SEDONA
SORENTO
AMANTI
OPTIMA
RONDO
BORREGO

(3.8L)

'09～'14
'06～'07
'05～'14
'06～'08
'07～'14

'06～'12
'06～'08
'06～'09
'06～'08
'06～'10
'09～'10

MIC-X3034
(MIC-3034)

27301-23400
27301-23410

KIA CARENS
SHUMA
CLARUS

(1.8L)
(1.8L) '97～'04

39

126mm

φ23mm

126mm

φ23mm

114mm

φ24mm
114mm

φ24mm

156mm

φ24mm

156mm

φ24mm

For KOREAN CARS/OTHERS



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-X3038
(MIC-3038)

0986 221 023
036 905 100A
036 905 100B
036 905 100D
036 905 100E
036 905 101C
036 905 102D
036 905 715

AUDI

SEAT

SKODA

VW

A1
A2
A3

CORDOBA
IBIZA
LEON
TOLEDO
ALHAMBRA

FABIA

POLO MK4
BEETLE
GOLF MK4
GOLF MK5
BORA
LUPO
TOURAN
TIGUAN

8X
8Z
8P

1J
1K

(1.4L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)

(1.2L,1.4L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.4L)

(1.2L,1.4L)

(1.2L,1.4L)
(1.4L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L)

'11～
'00～'05
'03～

'02～'09
'99～'09
'99～'06
'99～'06
'10～

'99～

'98～
'97～
'03～
'98～'05
'98～'05
'03～'20
'08～'17

MIC-X3051
(MIC-3051)

27301-26640 HYUNDAI

KIA

DODGE

ELANTRA
ACCENT

RIO
RIOS5
RONDO

ATTITUDE

(1.6L)
(1.6L)

(1.6L)
(1.6L)
(2.4L)

(1.6L)

'06～
'06～'10

'06～'11
'06～'11
'09～

'06～'10

MIC-X3052
(MIC-3052)

27300-2E000 HYUNDAI

KIA

ELANTRA
TUCSON

FORTE
SOUL

'11～'14

40

139mm

φ24mm

139mm

φ24mm

131mm

φ25mm

131mm

φ25mm

115mm

φ23mm

For KOREAN CARS/OTHERS



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-X3066 27301-38020 HYUNDAI

KIA

SANTA FE
SONATA

OPTIMA

(2.4L)
(2.4L)

(2.4L)

'01～'04
'00～'02

'01～'06

MIC-X3067 3W7Z-12029-AA
F7TZ-12029-AB
F7TZ-12029-BA
F7TZ-12029-CC
F7TZ-12029-CA
IL2Z-12029-AA
IL2U-12029-AA
F7TZ-12A366-AB
F7TZ-12A366-BA

FORD

LINCOLN

MERCURY

E-150
E-250
E-350
EXPEDITION
EXPLORER
CROWN VICTORIA
EXCURSION
MUSTANG

TOWN CAR

GRAND MARQUIS

(4.6L,5.4L)
(4.6L,5.4L)
(5.4L)
(5.4L)
(4.6L)
(4.6L)
(5.4L,6.8L)
(4.6L)

(4.6L)

MIC-X3068 4526466
4744015
6R83-12A366-AA
AJ83415
AJ810445

LAND ROVER

JAGUAR

DISCOVERY
RANGE ROVER
RANGE ROVER SPORT

S-TYPE
XF
XJ
XK

(4.4L)
(4.2L,4.4L)
(4.2L,4.4L)

(4.0L,4.2L)
(4.2L)
(3.6L,4.2L)
(3.6L,4.2L)

'05～'09
'04～'13
'05～'13

'99～'07
'08～'12
'03～'09
'02～'12

41

119mm

φ31mm

124mm

134mm

φ22mm

For KOREAN CARS/OTHERS



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-X3071 27301-2B000 HYUNDAI

KIA

ELANTRA
I30

CERATO
CEE'D

'07～'14
'07～'14

'06～'09
'06～'09 

MIC-X3072 27301-2B010 HYUNDAI

KIA

ACCENT
ELANTRA
I20
I30
I40
IX20
IX35
VELOSTER

CEE'D
CARENS
CERATO
RIO
SOUL
VENGA

(1.4L)
(1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.6L)

(1.4L,1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.4L)
(1.6L)
(1.4L,1.6L)

'10～'15
'11～'15
'08～'15
'07～'15
'11～'15
'10～'15
'10～'15
'11～'15

'06～'15
'09～'15
'06～'15
'11～'15
'09～'15
'10～'15

MIC-X3073 27301-2B100 KIA

HYUNDAI

RIO
SOUL

ACCENT
VELOSTER

(1.6L)
(1.6L)

(1.6L)
(1.6L)

'12～'14
'12～'14

'12～'14
'12～'14

42

114mm

φ26mm

110mm

φ26mm

113mm

φ26mm

For KOREAN CARS/OTHERS



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-X3082 3L3Z-12029-BA FORD

LINCOLN

MERCURY

EXPEDITION
F-150
F-250
F-350
F-450
F-550
EXPLORER
F53
MUSTANG

NAVIGATOR

MOUNTAINEER

(5.4L)
(5.4L)
(5.4L,6.8L)
(5.4L,6.8L)
(5.4L,6.8L)
(5.4L,6.8L)
(4.6L)
(6.8L)
(4.6L)

(5.4L)

(4.6L)

'05～'08
'04～'08
'05～'08
'05～'08
'05～'08
'05～'08
'06～'08
'04～'08
'05～'08

'05～'08

'06～'08

MIC-X3088 96476979
55570160

CHEVROLET CRUZE (1.8L) '10～

MIC-X3089 27301-04000 HYUNDAI

KIA

I10

PICANTO
MORNING

IA, BA

TA

(1.0L)

(1.0L)
(1.0L)

'11～'15

'11～'14
'11～'15

43

116mm

φ32mm

154mm

φ30mm

341mm

125mm

φ25mm

For KOREAN CARS/OTHERS



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-X3113 27300-3F100 HYUNDAI

KIA

EQUUS
GENESIS
GENESIS COUPE
SANTA FE
SONATA
TUCSON

BORREGO
FORTE
OPTIMA
RONDO
SORENTO
SPORTAGE

VI
BH,DH
BK
CM DM
NF
LM

YD
TF

SL

(4.6L, 5.0L)
(4.6L, 5.0L)
(2.0L)
(2.4L)
(2.4L)
(2.0L, 2.4L)

(4.6L)
(2.0L, 2.4L)
(2.4L)
(2.4L)
(2.4L)
(2.4L)

'11～'15
'09～'15
'10～'14
'10～'14
'08～'15
'10～'15

'09～'11
'10～'13
'09～'15
'09～'10
'11～'15
'11～'15

44

115mm

φ24mm

For KOREAN CARS/OTHERS



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker MIC-1000J

MIC-2000 HITACHI  C6R-800
HITACHI  C1Z-500
DIAMOND  GT-63
DIAMOND  LB-81
etc.

TOYOTA
NISSAN

MITSUBISHI
HONDA
MAZDA

SUBARU
DAIHATSU

SUZUKI
ISUZU

GM
FORD

CHRYSLER
BMW
FIAT
LADA

MERCEDES
PEUGEOT

SAAB
SEAT

SKODA
VOLVO

VW

UNIVERSAL USE
※REPLACE FOR OIL TYPE COIL

MIC-1000J HITACHI C6R-800
HITACHI C1Z-500
DIAMOND GT-63
DIAMOND LB-81
etc. 

TOYOTA
NISSAN

MITSUBISHI
HONDA

SUBARU
DAIHATSU

SUZUKI
GM

FORD
CHRYSLER

BMW
FIAT
LADA

MERCEDES
PEUGEOT

SAAB
SEAT

SKODA
VOLVO

VW

UNIVERSAL USE
※OIL FILLED COIL

New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2001 22433-AA330 SUBARU IMPREZA
LEGACY
SVX

(1.8L,2.0L)
(2.0L)
(3.3L)

'93～
'93～
'92～

45

40mm

85mm

※WITH RESISTOR

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2002 33410-81430
33410-85120
MD102315
MD107864
MD120167
MD120618
MD161329
MD161330
MD164970
MD170090
MD177230

CHRYSLER

MITSUBISHI

SUZUKI

MIC-2003 F3XY-12-029A
22433-51J10
22433-53J20
22433-55S10
22433-56E11
22433-KA080
22433-KA081

NISSAN

SUBARU

GM

FORD

NX
SENTRA
300ZX
MAXIMA
PATHFINDER
PICKUP
240SX
AXXESS

JUSTY (1.2L)

'91～'93
'91～'94
'88～'89
'89～'94
'90～'95
'90～'95
'89～'90
'90

'89～'92

MIC-2011 MD110166
MD113511
MD113551
MD131711
MD150663
MD160532
MD166146

MITSUBISHI

CHRYSLER

GALANT SIGMA
SIGMA
MONTERO
PICKUP
3000GT
DIAMANTE
V3000

'88
'89～'90
'89～'94
'90～'94
'97～'99
'92～'96
'91～'94

MIC-2021 90919-02164
029700-6310

TOYOTA

GEO

HOLDEN

CARINA
CARINA ED
CELICA
COROLLA

HIACE
PASEO
STARLET

SPECTRUM

APOLLO JK
NOVA LE

(4A-FE)
(4A-FE)
(7A-FE)
(4A-FE,4E-FE)
(4A-L)
(2E,4A)
(2RZ-E)
(5E-FE)
(2E,1E)

(2BBL)

(3S-FC)
(6A-FC,4A-FC)
(4A-FE,7A-FE)

'87～'89
'92～'97
'93～'99
'92～'97
'83～'87
'87～'92
'95～'98
'95～'99
'89～'96

'89

'89～'91
'89～'91
'94～'96

46

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2022 19080-13030
90080-19004
029700-7690

TOYOTA

LEXUS

4 RUNNER
CAMRY
CELICA

MR-2

PICKUP
T100

LS400
SC400

(22RE,3VZE)
(5S-FE)
(5S-FE)
(3S-GTE)
(5S-FE)
(3S-GTE)
(22RE,3VZE)
(3VZE)

(1UZ-FE)
(1UZ-FE)

'92～'95
'94～'96
'90～'92
'92～'93
'91～'92
'92～'95
'92～'95
'93～'94

'90～'97
'92～'97

MIC-2023 G601-18-10X
G602-18-10X
G607-18-10X
G608-18-10X
G622-18-10X
G623-18-10X
JE48-18-10XB
JE49-18-10XB

MAZDA 323
XEDOS

(B6) '91～'94
'92～'99

MIC-2024 30510-PT2-006
30500-PT2-006

HONDA

ROVER

ACCORD

CIVIC

CR-V
HR-V
PRELUDE

600

(F20,F22,H23)
(F20,F22)
(H22)
(D16)
(B16)
(D15)
(D14)
(B20B)
(D16)
(F20,H23)

(F18,F20,H23)

'93～'98
'90～'93
'99～'02
'91～'00
'91～'01
'91～'01
'94～'01
'95～'02
'99
'92～'96

'93～'99

MIC-2025 30500-P0A-A01
30500-P0H-A01
30500-PAA-A01
30500-PCA-003
30500-PDA-E01
5-86206161-0
5-86207198-0
GCL207
NEC100750

HONDA

ROVER

ACCORD 

CIVIC

ODYSSEY
SHUTTLE

400
600

(F18B,F20B)
(F22,H23)
(F23A)
(F22B)
(F23)
(D15,D16)
(D14,D16)
(F23A)
(F23A)

(D16)
(F18,F20)

'96～'02
'96～'98
'98～'01
'94～'97
'00～'02
'97～'01
'94～'01
'98～'99
'97～'02

'95～'00
'93～'99

47

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2026 22433-65Y10
22433-1E400
22433-53F00
22433-55Y00
22433-55Y01
22448-1C701
22448-1E400
22448-37J10
22448-37J20

NISSAN ALTIMA
NX1600
PATROL
SERENA
STANZA

(KA24DE)
(GA16DE)
(TB42E)
(GA16DE)
(KA24DE)

'92
'90～'92
'88～'97
'93
'92

MIC-2027 8-01101038-0
8-01104038-0
88 921 374
96 250 585
E 586A
10450424
10490192
12 08 010
12 08 051
19005252

ISUZU

DAEWOO

GM

OPEL

RODEO
AMIGO

LANOS
LAGANZA
NUBIRA
OPTRA

MIC-2028 YF09-18-10X
1E05-18-100B
1E04-18-10X
C201-18-100
1F20-18-100
988F-12029-AB
988F-12029-AC
988F-12257-AB
98BF-12024-AB
1S7G-12029-AB
1S7G-12029-AC
XS82-12-29-AA

MAZDA

FORD

VOLVO

TRIBUTE
MAZDA 121
MAZDA 2

KA
MONDEO
COUGAR
COURIER BOX
ESCORT
FIESTA
FOCUS
FUSION
GALAXY
PUMA

S40
V50

DW
DY

(YF)

(FXJA,FYJA)

(1.3L)
(1.8L,2.0L)
(ED)
(J4B,J6A)
(J4B,J6A)

'00～'08
'96～'03
'03～'05

'98～
'98～
'98～'01
'96～'98
'98～'99
'98～
'98～

'97～'02

'05～
'05～

48

58mm

124mm

78mm

4PIN TYPE

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2029 029700-6700
F000 ZS0 212
88SF-12029-A1A
88SF-12029-A2A
88SF-12029-AA
E8TF-12029-AA
E8TZ-12029-A
E9TF-12029-AA
F1VU-12029-A1A
F1VU-12029-A2A
F1VU-12029-A
F5LU-12029-AA
F50U-12029-AA
F50Y-12029-A
F50U-12029-B
F5RZ-12029-C
F37U-12029-AA
928F-12029-CA
928F-12024-DA
F37Z-12029-A
ZZM0-18-100
FSD7-18-100

MAZDA

FORD

MAZDA 121
MAZDA 626

ESCORT
FIESTA
GRANADA
KA
MONDEO
ORION
SCORPIO
SIERRA

DW
GF,GW

'97～'01
'97～'02

'86～'99
'89～'02
'89～'94
'96～'99
'96～'00
'85～'93

'87～'93

MIC-2030 90919-02163 TOYOTA

GEO

CELICA

COROLLA
4 RUNNER
CAMRY
MR-2
T100(PICKUP)
PASEO
TACOMA(PICKUP)
TERCEL

PRIZM

ST20#
ST20#

N180
SV30
AW11

(5S-FE)
(7A-FE)
(4A,7A-FE)
(3RZ-FE)
(5S-FE)
(5S-FE)
(3RZ-FE)
(5E-FE)
(2RZ,3RZ-FE)
(3E)

(1.6L,1.8L)

'92～'95
'92～'97
'95～'97
'96～
'92～'95
'92～'95
'94～'97
'92～'95
'95～'97
'87～'94

'93～'97

MIC-2031 19005236
19005262
93363483
96253555
96566260
8-01104039-0

CHEVROLET
(DAEWOO)

NUBIRA
KALOS
MATIZ
CAPTIVA
REZZO
AVEO
LACETTI
EVANDA
CRUZE
SPARK
LANOS
TACUMA

(1.6L,1.8L)
(1.2L,1.4L)
(1.0L)
(2.4L)
(1.6L,1.8L,2.0L)
(1.2L,1.4L)
(1.8L)
(2.0L)
(1.6L)
(1.0L)
(1.4L,1.5L)
(1.6L,1.8L)

'97～'08
'02～'08
'98～
'06～
'00～'08
'05～'11
'02～'08
'02～'06
'09～'11
'05～
'97～
'00～

49

57mm

78mm

(3PIN TYPE)

CBA

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2032 21113745010
21113705010
9311600
F 000 ZS0 211

SAIPA

LADA

CHEVROLET

110
111
KALINA
NIVA, NIVA2
PRIORA

(1.6L, LPG)
(1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.7L)
(1.6L)

'95～
'05～
'04～
'96～

MIC-2033 221503004
221503025
597048
597060
96074054
9607405480
9607405482
9622889780
96228897
597070

PEUGEOT

CITROEN

FIAT

LUNCIA

ROVER

106
PARTNER
306
309
405
406
605
806

SAXO
BERLINGO
XSARA
ZX
XANTIA
EVASION
BX
BOXER
XM

ULYSSE
DUCATO

(1.0L, 1.1L, 1.6L)
(1.1L, 1.4L, 1.8L)
(1.4L, 1.6L, 1.8L)
(1.6L)
(1.6L)
(1.8L, 2.0L)
(2.0L)
(2.0L)

(1.0L, 1.1L)
(1.1L, 1.4L)
(1.4L, 1.6L, 1.8L)
(1.4L, 1.6L, 1.8L)
(1.6L, 1.8L)
(1.8L)
(1.6L, 1.9L)
(2.0L)
(2.0L)

(1.8L, 2.0L)
(2.0L)

'96～
'96～
'93～
'89～
'92～
'97～
'90～
'98～

'98～
'96～
'99～
'91～
'93～
'97～
'89～
'94～
'89～

'94～
'94～

50

89.8mm

51
.9
m
m

φ7.3mm

49mm
φ6
.5m
m

71
m
m

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2034 90919-02217
90919-02218

TOYOTA CAMRY
SOLARA
4RUNNER
TACOMA
T100

(2.2L)
(2.2L)
(2.0L)
(3RZ,2RZ)
(3RZ)

'97～'01
'99～'01
'98～'00
'97～'00
'98

MIC-2035 90919-02208
90919-02197
100297-0450
029700-7050
19500-74040
19500-74050
J9091902197

LEXUS

TOYOTA

VW

LS400
SC400

CAMRY
4RUNNER
MR2
PICKUP
T100

TARO

UCF10/20

RN,VZN
SW20

(4.0L)
(4.0L)

(2.2L)
(2.4L,3.0L)
(2.0L)
(2.4L,3.0L)
(3.0L)

(2.4L)

'90～'97
'92～'97

'94～'96
'92～'95
'91～'95
'92～'95
'93～'94

MIC-2036 96453420 CHEVROLET
(DAEWOO)

OPTRA
LACETTI
NUBIRA

(1.4L,1.6L,1.8L)
(1.6L,2.0L)

'05～
'97～

79.5mm

51

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2037 90919-02139
90919-02196

TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

CORONA
TOYOACE

HIACE
HILUX

MARK2
LITEACE

CAMRY
CELICA
COROLLA
TERCEL
CARIB
LEVIN
MR2
CRESSIDA
CHASER

CRESTA

DELTA WIDE

T140
LY161,LY162
Y101,Y121,Y131
Y201,Y211
Y101
N100,N105,N107
N80,N81,N85,N86
X78,X80
M55,M60,M65
R21,R25,R30

L25
AE9
AW11
X70,X71
X60,X61,X70,X71
X80,X81
X60,X61,X80,X81

B21,B25

(1S,2Y)
(3Y)
(3Y)
(3Y)
(3Y)
(3Y)
(2Y,3Y)
(3Y)
(2Y)
(2Y,3Y)
(2.0L)
(1.6L, 2.0L)
(1.6L)
(1.5L)

(2Y,3Y)

'82～'98
'98～'01
'95～'01
'95～'01
'95～'96
'88～'97
'88～'97
'88～
'86～'99
'95～'96
'83～'91
'86～'93
'83～'92
'83～'90
'82～'87
'87～'91
'84～'89
'84～'88
'80～'92

'80～'92

'95～'96

MIC-2038 90919-02216 TOYOTA
LEXUS

MARK2/CRESTA
CHASER
VEROSSA
ARISTO
SOARER
ALTEZZA
CROWN

MAJESTA

GS300
IS300
SC300
SUPRA

JZX100,101,105
JZX110
JZS160,161
JZZ30,31
JCE10,15
JZS151,153,
155,157

JZS171,173,179

JZS160
JCE110
JZZ31
JZX

(1JZ)
(1JZ)
(2JZ)
(1JZ)

(2JZ)

(2JZ)
(2JZ)
(2JZ)
(2JZ)

'96～'00

'00～'04
'97～'05
～'00

'98～'05
'01～'05
'98～'00
'97～

MIC-2039 22435-AA000 SUBARU IMPREZA
FORESTER
LEGACY

(EJ15, EJ16,
EJ20)
(EJ20,EJ25)
(EJ18, EJ20,
EJ25)

71mm

φ29mm

φ6
.5m
m

68
.5
m
m

71.6mm
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MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year

MIC-2040 L813-18-100
0E5G-12029-A

MAZDA

 FORD

MPV
MAZDA 6
ATTENZA

TRIBUTE

ESCAPE

LW3W

GG3P
GGEP
GGES
EP3W

EP3WF

L3
L3
L3
LF
LF
L3

L3

'03～'07
'02～
'02～
'02～'05
'03～

'03～

MIC-2041 19005270 DAEWOO

OPEL

MITSUBISHI

GREAT WALL

LANOS
LAGANZA

FRONTERA

ZINGER
FUZION

SA220
V240
X240

(1.4L)
(2.2L)

(2.2L)

(4G6)

'97～
'99～'02

'98～

'05～

'10～'17
'09～'18
'08～'10

φ6mm

90mm

52
m
m

53

66mm

MOLD TYPE COIL



New-Era No. Q`TY G/W M3 Dimention New-Era No. Q`TY G/W M3 Dimention

MIC-X3072	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3073	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3074	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3075	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-N3076	 10	 4	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-N3077	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-Z3078	 10	 4	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3079	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-H3080	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3081	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3082	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3083	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3084	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3085	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3086	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3087	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-X3088	 5	 9	 0.05018	 41×25×51
MIC-X3089	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3090	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-M3091	 10	 5	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-T3092	 10	 5	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-M3096	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3097	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3098	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3099	 10	 5	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-S3100	 20	 7	 0.05000	 69×29×25
MIC-F3101	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3102	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-Z3103	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-Z3104	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-S3105	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-N3106	 20	 5	 0.02509	 41×34×18
MIC-T3107	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3108	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3109	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-F3110	 20	 6	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-F3111	 20	 6	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-T3112	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3113	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3114	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3115	 10	 5	 0.01782	 45×22×18
	
MIC-1000J	 20	 18	 0.02656	 42×20×32
MIC-2000	 30	 19	 0.04018	 47×30×25
MIC-2001	 20	 6	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2002	 20	 11	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2003	 20	 6	 0.03628	 64×27×21
MIC-2011	 20	 6	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2021	 20	 10	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2022	 20	 10	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2023	 20	 9	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2024	 20	 10	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2025	 20	 11	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2026	 20	 9	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2027	 20	 20	 0.05002 	 69×29×25
MIC-2028	 20	 15	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2029	 20	 21	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2030	 20	 10	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2031	 20	 18	 0.05002 	 69×29×25
MIC-2032	 20	 15	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2033	 20	 22	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2034	 20	 7	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2035	 20	 10	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2036	 20	 17	 0.05000	 69×29×25
MIC-2037	 20	 13	 0.01948	 41×25×19
MIC-2038	 10	 4	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-2039	 20	 19	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2040	 20	 14	 0.03629	 64×27×21
MIC-2041	 20	 12	 0.03629	 64×27×21

MIC-T3001	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3002	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3003	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3004	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3005	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3006	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3007	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3008	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3009	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3010	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3011	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-S3012	 10	 5	 0.03240 	 44×23×21
MIC-H3013	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3014	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3015	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3016	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3017	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-N3018	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3019	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-N3020	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-H3021	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3022	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3023	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3024	 10	 5	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-X3025	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3026	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3027	 10	 5	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-M3028	 10	 5	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-N3029	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3030	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3031	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-M3032	 10	 4	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-S3033	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3034	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-N3035	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-H3036	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3037	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3038	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3039	 20	 7	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3040	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3041	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3042	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-Z3043	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3044	 10	 4	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-Z3045	 10	 4	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-Z3046	 10	 4	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-N3047	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-T3048H	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-H3049	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-Z3050	 10	 4	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-X3051	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3052	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3053	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-Z3054	 10	 4	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-Z3055	 10	 4	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-H3056	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-H3057	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-N3058	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3059	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3060	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-Z3061	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3062	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-N3063	 10	 4	 0.02125	 44×23×21
MIC-H3064	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-T3065	 20	 6	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3066	 10	 5	 0.01555	 48×18×18
MIC-X3067	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3068	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-M3069	 10	 4	 0.01782	 45×22×18
MIC-S3070	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
MIC-X3071	 20	 5	 0.02584	 38×40×17
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New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year
22448-1LA0A NISSAN ARMADA Y62J VK56VD '17-

PATROL Y62 VK56VD '16-

SAFARI Y62 VK56VD '12-'13

INFINITI QX56 VK56VD '11-

QX80 VK56VD '11-

30520-59B-013 HONDA ACCORD CR7 LFA '16-

ODYSSEY RC4 LFA '16-

JADE FR5 L15B '15-

CIVIC/CIVIC TYPER DBA-FK2 K20C '15-

STEPWGN RP1,2 L15B '15-

STEPWGN SPADA RP3,4 L15B '15-

90919-02257 TOYOTA AURIS NRE150R 2NR-FKE '08-'10

CORROLA AXIO NRE160 1NR-FE, '12-'19 

NRE161 2NR-FKE '15-

CORROLA FIELDER NER161G 2NR-FKE '15-

SIENTA NSP172G 2NR-FKE '15-'22

SPADE NSP140 1NR-FE '12-'20

NSP141 2NR-FKE '15-'20

PROBOX NSP160V 1NR-FE '14-

PORTE NSP140 1NR-FE '12-'15

NSP141 2NR-FKE '15-'20

RACTIS NSP120 1NR-FE '10-'14

NSP120 1NR-FKE '14-'16

NSP122 1NR-FKE '14-'16

VITZ NSP130 1NR-FKE '14-'20

NSP135 1NR-FE '14-'20

YARIS NSP152R 3NR-FE '13-'19

MIC-N3120

August, 2024

MIC-T3117

MIC-H3121

INFORMATION

143.3mm

135.0mm

149.9mm



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year
P51R-18-100 MAZDA MAZDA2 DJLAS P5-VPS '19-

MAZDA3 (AXELA) ALBAC7 '16-

CX-5 ALKSC3 '17-

DEMIO DJ3FS PS-VPS '14-

90919-02269 TOYOTA HARRIER ASU65W 8AR-FTS '17-'20

CROWN ARS220 8AR-FTS '18-'20

HIGHLANDER ASU55L 8AR-FTS '15-'18

LEXUS GS 200 ARL10 8AR-FTS '15-

GS IV ARL10 8AR-FTS '17-

IS III ASE30 8AR-FTS '15-

RC ASC10 8AR-FTS '15-

RX AGL25 8AR-FTS '15-

AGL20 8AR-FTS '15-'17

90919-C2007 TOYOTA YARIS XP150 6NR-FE '13-

XP151 7NR-FE '13-

VIOS XP150 4NR-FE '13-

XP150 5NR-FE '13-

MIC-Z3119

MIC-T3116

August, 2024

MIC-T3118

INFORMATION

99.2mm

140.3mm

140.2mm



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year
90919-02272 TOYOTA C-HR ZYX10 2ZR-FXE '16-

ZYX11 2ZR-FXE '16-

COROLLA ZWE211R 2ZR-FXE '19-

COROLLA ZWE219 2ZR-FXE '22-

COROLLA CROSS ZVG11 2ZR-FXE '21-'23

PRIUS PHV ZVW52 2ZR-FXE '17-'23

PRIUS ZVW55 2ZR-FXE '19-'20

AURIS ZWE211R 2ZR-FXE '18-'22

LEVIN HYBRID ZWE211L 8ZR-FXE '19-

MIC-T3122

August, 2024

INFORMATION

140.3mm



New-Era No. Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model Year ON SALE

90919-02276 TOYOTA ALLION M20 MZEA12L '21-
90919-A2009 AURIS M20A-FKS MZEA12R '18-

AVALON A25 AXXA50L '23- Dec.'25

C-HR M20 MAXA10L '18-
CAMRY A25A-FKS AXVA70L '17-'18
CAMRY HYBRID A25A-FKS AXVA70L '22-
COROLLA M20A-FKS MXGA10R '22-
COROLLA CROSS M20A-FKS MXGA10 '23-
COROLLA HATCHBACKM20A-FKS MZUA12L '18-
COROLLA SED M20A-FKS MZEA18R '22-
COROLLA SPORT M20A-FKS MZEA12H '22-
COROLLA ALTIS M20A-FKS MZEA12L '24-
COROLLA TOURING 2ZR-FAE ZRE212R '19-
FRONT LANDER M20 MXGA10L '22-
HARRIER M20A-FKS MXUA85 '20-
HARRIER HYBRID M20A-FKS MXUA80R '20-
INNOVA M20A-FKS MAGA10R '24-
IZOA M20A-FKS MAXA10L '21-
NOAH/VOXY M20A-FKS MZRA90R '22-
RAV4 A25A-FKS AXAA54L '18-

August, 2025

MIC-T3123

INFORMATION


